
**apun lichid 4L 4X42.02=168.08; Saci menaj 29X5.04=146.16;
Solutie pardoseala 2L 10X25.21=252.10; Odo**

I.D.: 105607627

| | | | |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 13.11.24 | Coduri CPV | 39831240-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

Pretul estimativ: 1.506,67 RON - 1.506,67 RON

Descriere: apun lichid 4L 4X42.02=168.08; Saci menaj 29X5.04=146.16; Solutie pardoseala 2L 10X25.21=252.10; Odorizant WC 10X8.40=84.00; Bureti 23X0.84=19.32; Mop 10X12.61=126.10; Solutie curatat 5X16.81=84.05; Saci menaj 22X10.08=221.76; Matura coada 5X21.01=105.05; Solutie geam 10X14.29=142.90; Manusi chirurgicale cutie 2X54.62=109.24; Spray mobila 3X15.97=47.91
